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1Q5 TYPING/RESUME SERVICES 
At 344-0759, ROBIN is GRAD 

SCHOOL APPROVED. 30-year the- 
sis/dissertation background. Term 

papers. Full resume service. Editing. 
Laser pr. ON CAMPUS! 

115 GARAGE/MOVING SALES 

Rogue 
Brewery 
July 4th Weekend 
Garage Sale 

July 3-July 7 
10 am 7 pm 
(starts 7/3,2pm) 
Rogue Merchandise 
and Rogue Case Items 

Rogue Brewery 
at the Port of Newport's 
South Beach Marina 

541-867 3660 

Absolute bargain! New queen mat- 
tress set $150. brand-name, can 
deliver. 501-6599 

$199. new king mattress set. Must 
sell, can deliver. 501-6599 

Mattress, full size, $99. new in 
plastic, call fast! 501-6599 

ODC Classifieds. 
346-4343 

130 CARS/TRUCKS/CYCLES 
1994 Subaru Impreza L.126K, great 
condition, alarm, pioneer CD, PIAA 
fog lights, stick. $4,500.221-2509 

Wake up with the 
ODE Classifieds 

IBARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext. 118. 

FREE LONG DISTANCE!! 
In state & out of state unlimited call- 
ing $49.95/mo. w/10 calling features. 
For more information(602) 549-9934 

$250-500/wk will train to work at 
home helping the US government 
file HUD/FHA mortgage refunds no 

experience necessary Call 1 -800- 
778-0353 

^05 HELP WANTED 
100 WORKERS NEEDED! Assem- 
ble crafts, wood items. Materials 
provided. To $480 + wk. Free info, 
packet. 24 hours. 801-428-4682. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Newly remodeled 5 bdrm 2 bath 
house, Ig kitchen and yard, hard- 
wood floors, located in nice, quiet 
neighborhood. $1,575. 2685 Tandy 
Turn, 343-6000 

2763 Alder St. 4 bdrm 1 bath, W/D, 
yard, parking. $1,200/mo + dep. 
Catalina Realty 345-6396 

(J£) Recycle! 

VON JVl.lilN i UOIM U IN 

Man4GKMKNT, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

M ju Summer Rates t yt 
^ Fall Reservations K ^ 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ 

Holly Court 
193(1 Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
6iie.ii™ 

1085 Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18'" 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 

944-946 E. 19th 

1340 Mill 

1365 Ferry 

531 E. 14th 

1881-1891 High 

315-365 E. 19th 

1911 Kincaid 

354 E. 14th 

1550-1556 Mill St 

1647 Mill 

Garden Terrace 
1893 (iardcn Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 F.. 15™ 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

von Klein Property 485-7776 

Management, lec. 1301 Fkrry 

READY FOR YOU NOW! Close, 
comfortable, convienient, clean 1 
bdrm. $310/summer, $430/fall. 735 
E. 17th. 343-2114, 344-1583 

Studio- summer rental avail, now 
thru end of Aug. Very nice, newly 
furnished, near bus/shopping 
$385/mo + elec. 606-1013 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 
Rent 

Month-to-Month 
Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 

Street 
1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 

$495.00-$595.00 
Clean, On-Site Laundry 

Newly Remodeled 
Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 

Co. 683-4219 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm very spacious 

living room & kitchen, No pets. 
$550/mo. 343-4137. 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9420 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

Spacious 2 bedroom apt. Campus 
area. $495/$625. 14561/2 E. 19th. 
343-6000 OR CampusRental.com 

HIDEAWAY 
715 E. 16th 

FALL PRE-LEASE SPECIAL 

3 BEDROOM From $695/Month 
(10-12 month lease) 

See manager at 737 E. 16th Apt. 7 
683-9546 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

2 bdrm, summer/$300, Walk UO. 
New paint & apliances, on-site laun- 
dry. On Mill Race, nice. 465-9886 

Oak Creek Apts. 2 & 4 bdrm town- 
houses, Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free rent! 895-4355. 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 

Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 
teriors. 

Contact Kathy 554-9694 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Forest Village Apts.- quiet, private 
2 bdrm, 1 1/2 baths, pool, all am- 
menities, $610-630/mo. 687-1318 

2 BDRM NEAR CAMPUS 
Available now! $450. Laundry, GWS 

pad. 950 Patterson. 343-6000. 
www.StewardshipProperties.com 

Quiet 2 bdrm. Courtyard style. 
Close to campus. $625. 344-4619 

Modern studios, all utils, paid. 
$345/mo. Downtown area. 344- 
4619 

Hot Summer Deal! 
Pearl Garden Apartments 

135 E. 19th 
953-7336 

Spacious 2 bdrm, on-site laundry, 
parking. Some balconies & lofts. No 

pets. $450-$575 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

RESERVE NOW FOR FALL! Large 
1 bdrm apts. Campus area. GWS 
pd. Parking. $450 & up. 1939 Agate 
Alley. 343-6000 

1 & 2 bedroom apts. Near campus! 
GWS pf. 671 E. 16th. $315-$425. 
CampusRental.com OR 343-6000 

TOWNHOUSES 1780 Polk St. 5 
min. from UO. 3 bdrm 1 1/2 bath, 
1150 sq. ft., $750/mo in summer, 
$850 in fall. Pkng, near shops, n/p. 
683-9242 

South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 

2 room studio, all utilities, very 
clean, & light w/ cathedral ceilings, 
new carpet, skylight, parking, W/D, 
no pets, prefer non-smoking. $475+. 
85 E. 20th Ave. open house 10:30-6 
7/3. (510) 530-3253. 

Campus Apartments 
2 bdrms. Summer rent $400. 

Available now! 343-8545. 
50 West 15th 

One bedroom apartment. WSG in- 
cluded. $360. Call 334-4625 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

225 QUADS 

QUADS CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
$275. GWSE pd. Laundry, parking. 
430 E. 15th. Call Payne @ 344- 
4472 

QUADS 1640 Mill St.- private 
bath, shared kitchen. Immediate 
possession. $290.00 includes wa- 
ter, sewer, garbage and electricity. 

QUADS 159 E. 15th- shared kitch- 
en and bath. $270. Private en- 
trance. Clean. Rent includes wa- 
ter, sewer, garbage and electricity. 

334-4625 

RESERVE NOW FOR FALL! 
Quads near campus. $275. GWS, 
laundry, parking. 1827 Harris St. 
342-6000. CampusRental.com 

Get rid of all your unwanted stuff! 
Call the Emerald Classifieds 346-4343 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Great room w/deck & yard in quiet 
female household in woods. $350 
summer, ($395 fall), includes utils, 
DSL Walk to UP. 912-9685 

Room for rent in large house two 
blocks off campus. $ 150/month. 
Call: 912-7516. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
VERY NICE! 

Small 1 bdrm. apt. in restored 100 
yr.-old house, deck, 3 blks to cam- 

pus, cat ok, $515 + fee/dep 579- 
1568 

$200 off! 4 blks to UO 2 bdrm up- 
stairs, appliances, W/D, GWS paid, 
near park. $675./mo. 515-3485 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 bdrm apt. w/female. Pool, laundry, 
security, bus line, free cable, much 
more. $310 includes everything. 
Harlow Rd. area. 746-8686 

Share spacious new 2bdrm 2 bath 
on campus apt. 725 E. 14th. Avail, 
mid August. 345-3842 

Seeking female for 3 bdrm. house, 
south hills. Across from park/school. 
$262/mo + utils. 913-5914 

1 bdrm. in 3 bdrm. house, 10 blks 
from UO, yard, W/D, park across 
street. $320 + utils. 434-6779. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 

For sale- 2 Willie Nelson tickets for 
7/26 in Bend. Sacrifice at $25. 
each/obo (paid $40). 338-8522 

02503407! 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
H1LYARD HOUSE 

New, Upscale Apartmentsl 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
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